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Women / XD / 12 to 13
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana White2004
Chantilly Academy

9.650 9.625 9.7009.575 38.550
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Erin O'Loughlin2003
Apollo

9.450 9.325 9.9009.425 38.100
3T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Jenna Van Buren2005
GMS

9.350 9.600 9.4259.400 37.775
5 2 3T 8 3 

3 

Abigail Alexander2007
Paragon

9.000 9.550 9.6759.250 37.475
7 3 6 4 4 

4 

Riley Garnett2008
Xtreme Heights

9.450 9.375 9.7258.775 37.325
3T 4 8 2 5T

5T

Collins Han2006
Gym America

9.500 9.000 9.4509.375 37.325
2 7 5 7 5T

5T

Jaidyn Kirby2001
All American

9.225 9.150 9.6509.000 37.025
6 6 7 5 7 

7 

Abbie Withers2002
All American

8.800 8.950 9.6009.400 36.750
8 8 3T 6 8 

8 
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Women / XD / 14
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Turner2016
Paragon

8.900 9.600 9.5008.750 36.750
4T 1 7 6T 1 

1 

Ava Lengle2015
Paragon

8.900 9.225 9.7008.500 36.325
4T 2 8 2 2 

2 

Annie Siegel2011
Arlington Aerials

8.950 8.525 9.6009.100 36.175
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Penny Richey2014
Mountain Empire

8.900 8.150 9.7759.225 36.050
4T 6 3 1 4 

4 

Georgia Pirrello2010
Arlington Aerials

9.100 8.100 9.2259.125 35.550
1T 7 4 8 5 

5 

Lynnea Newman2013
East Coast

8.775 7.700 9.6259.300 35.400
8 8T 1T 3 6 

6 

Megan Shipley2012
Chantilly Academy

8.350 8.450 9.5508.925 35.275
9 4 6 5 7 

7 

Cameron Millsapps2009
Arlington Aerials

8.800 7.700 9.5008.400 34.400
7 8T 9 6T 8 

8 

Vashaun Broadus2017
Youth Sports

9.100 8.200 0.0009.300 26.600
1T 5 1T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / 15-Jr
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ankara Herrera2024
Dulles

9.350 9.450 9.8509.450 38.100
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Delaney McConnell2028
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.100 9.6759.275 37.450
1T 6 8 4T 2 

2 

Emily Hagen2025
Fairfax

8.900 9.325 9.7259.350 37.300
9 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Rebekah Bowser2027
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.800 9.8259.425 37.100
7 8 4 2 4 

4 

Katie Fatianov2022
Chantilly Academy

8.775 9.050 9.6759.450 36.950
11 7 2T 4T 5 

5 

Erianna Mendieta2032
VEGA

9.075 8.350 9.5509.500 36.475
6 14 1 10T 6 

6 

Ayn Fenderson2019
All American

8.450 9.300 9.6759.025 36.450
14 3 10 4T 7 

7 

Brooke Hawken2021
Arlington Aerials

9.200 8.625 9.6258.875 36.325
4T 9 12 7T 8 

8 

Payton Newman2030
Paragon

9.400 8.550 9.5008.850 36.300
1T 10 13 12 9 

9 

Ava Malik2029
Paragon

8.800 8.450 9.6009.325 36.175
10 11T 7 9 10 

10 

Sierra Edney2026
Gymstrada

8.950 9.150 9.2008.675 35.975
8 5 14 14 11 

11 

Kasey Starke2018
Aerial East

8.550 8.450 9.5509.350 35.900
13 11T 5T 10T 12 

12 

Haley Patel2020
Apex

9.200 8.050 9.4759.050 35.775
4T 15 9 13 13 

13 

Rylie Nolte2023
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.450 9.6258.650 35.425
12 11T 15 7T 14 

14 

Tiffany Burlew2031
Stafford

0.000 9.175 0.0009.000 18.175
15 4 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XD / 15-Sr
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Krasner2041
Arlington Dynamic

9.125 9.650 9.6009.275 37.650
2 1 2T 7T 1 

1 

Jordan Gregory2033
Aerial East

9.000 9.250 9.6759.225 37.150
4T 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Emilee Withers2035
All American

8.800 8.750 9.6509.350 36.550
8 7 1 4T 3 

3 

Giorgia Susi2039
Arlington Aerials

8.850 9.125 9.4758.750 36.200
6T 4 10 10T 4 

4 

Makenna Meyer2048
Woods

9.050 8.250 9.5759.275 36.150
3 14 2T 9 5 

5 

Abby Johnson2034
All American

8.500 9.050 9.6508.875 36.075
14 5 7T 4T 6 

6 

Krisha Anne Gliponeo2040
Dulles

9.225 8.600 9.6008.575 36.000
1 10 13 7T 7 

7 

Lea Lovelace2043
Gym America

9.000 8.650 9.6258.625 35.900
4T 9 11 6 8 

8 

Hannah Liddiard2042
Gym America

8.750 8.350 9.6758.875 35.650
10 11 7T 2T 9 

9 

Julianna Sanchez2038
Arlington Aerials

8.775 8.700 9.4758.600 35.550
9 8 12 10T 10 

10 

Ava King2046
Stafford

8.850 8.300 9.4258.900 35.475
6T 12T 6 12 11 

11 

Lindsay Kawane2037
Arlington Aerials

8.550 8.900 9.7008.050 35.200
13 6 14 1 12 

12 

Cristina Rodriguez2047
Twist

8.650 8.300 9.0508.825 34.825
12 12T 9 14 13 

13 

Athena Alexas2044
Gymstrada

8.725 0.000 9.1259.250 27.100
11 15 4 13 14 

14 

Kerrigan Kimener2045
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
15 2 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XD / 16-Jr
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Sipe2058
Dreams

9.725 9.250 9.5759.550 38.100
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Isabel Smith2059
Dulles

9.000 9.750 9.5759.000 37.325
7 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Talia Williams2064
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.900 9.5009.175 37.025
2 5 3 6T 3 

3 

Laura Duffield2051
Arlington Aerials

9.050 8.850 9.5509.225 36.675
5 6T 2 5 4 

4 

Valen Blanchard2054
Capital

9.100 9.200 9.6508.700 36.650
4 3 5 1 5 

5 

Madison Mastrangelo2053
Arlington Aerials

9.275 9.100 9.1758.225 35.775
3 4 9 10 6 

6 

Vicky McCauley2063
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 7.850 9.6008.425 34.900
6 9 8 2 7 

7 

Madison Stowers2050
Aerial East

8.700 8.850 8.0008.450 34.000
8 6T 7 11 8 

8 

Eliana Kirshner2052
Arlington Aerials

8.400 6.800 9.5008.475 33.175
10 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Meghan Henderson2056
Chantilly Academy

8.450 8.050 9.2757.000 32.775
9 8 11 9 10 

10 

Raelyn Stump2057
Chantilly Academy

8.300 6.500 9.5008.175 32.475
11 11 10 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XD / 16-Sr
Session: B03,B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylah Danjczek1904
East Coast

9.500 9.550 9.7759.325 38.150
3 2 6 2T 1 

1 

Amelia Steinemer1910
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.400 9.8009.350 38.100
2 3 5 1 2 

2 

Nya Moore1401
Youth Sports

9.600 8.500 9.7759.575 37.450
1 12 2 2T 3 

3 

Lilly McGinnis1913
Xtreme Heights

9.300 8.700 9.6509.600 37.250
5 6T 1 6T 4 

4 

Abigail Potter1909
Mountain Empire

9.325 9.650 9.6507.850 36.475
4 1 14 6T 5 

5 

Vanessa Newman1905
East Coast

9.000 8.900 9.7008.825 36.425
8 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Berkley Perkins1907
Gym Quest

8.825 8.600 9.4259.550 36.400
9 10 3 11 7 

7 

Gianna Costanzo1902
Apex

9.175 8.650 9.6508.550 36.025
6 8T 11 6T 8 

8 

Aubrey Young1901
Aerial East

9.050 8.800 9.4758.600 35.925
7 5 10 10 9 

9 

Ella Bomberger1903
Arlington Aerials

8.550 8.700 9.3259.200 35.775
12T 6T 7 12 10 

10 

PollyAnna Smith1911
Twist

8.550 7.800 9.7009.475 35.525
12T 13 4 4T 11 

11 

Emily Rios1914
Xtreme Heights

8.600 8.650 9.6508.525 35.425
11 8T 12 6T 12 

12 

Kayla Green1906
GMS

8.700 8.550 8.6008.850 34.700
10 11 8 14 13 

13 

Vivi Lappas1912
VEGA

8.500 7.700 9.1258.125 33.450
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / XD / 17-Jr
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Bacha1926
Dulles

9.475 9.650 9.7259.300 38.150
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Marina Gallozzi1919
Arlington Aerials

9.425 8.700 9.6259.575 37.325
3 6 1 6T 2 

2 

Eliza Watkins1921
Capital

9.275 9.050 9.8008.900 37.025
5 3 8 1 3 

3 

Nikki Rafi1929
Xtreme Heights

8.825 9.000 9.6759.500 37.000
9 4 2 4T 4 

4 

Grace Nicosia1927
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.075 9.6758.175 36.125
6 2 12 4T 5 

5 

Bryanah Pagan1928
Paragon

9.500 7.500 9.7009.325 36.025
1 11T 3 3 6 

6 

Emery Steinberg1924
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.850 9.3758.750 35.975
7 5 9T 12 7 

7 

Kaitlin St. Pierre1920
Arlington Aerials

8.300 8.350 9.6009.250 35.500
13 9 5 8 8 

8 

Amanda Stevens1916
Aerial East

8.500 8.400 9.5759.000 35.475
12 8 6 9 9 

9 

Katie Wood1925
Chantilly Academy

8.900 7.200 9.6258.750 34.475
8 13 9T 6T 10 

10 

Skylar Cowell1922
Chantilly Academy

9.325 7.150 9.5508.200 34.225
4 14 11 10 11 

11 

Marissa Prem1923
Chantilly Academy

8.550 7.800 9.5007.950 33.800
11 10 13 11 12 

12 

Jessica Gelfound1917
Apex

8.750 8.575 9.3507.100 33.775
10 7 14 13 13 

13 

Nathalia Colque1918
Arlington Aerials

0.000 7.500 0.0008.950 16.450
14 11T 7 14 14 

14 
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Women / XD / 17-Sr
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Morrison1938
Fairfax

9.700 9.900 9.8259.725 39.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Haley1932
Arlington Aerials

9.200 9.275 9.6259.325 37.425
3T 4 4 6 2 

2 

Demi Taylor1943
Youth Sports

9.150 9.000 9.7009.550 37.400
5 6 2 4 3 

3 

Yulisa Drummond1941
VEGA

8.400 9.450 9.7509.450 37.050
13 2 3 2 4 

4 

Kaylin Warren1942
Woods

9.300 8.750 9.5509.250 36.850
2 8 5 7 5 

5 

Katelyn Cassedy1930
Apollo

9.050 8.925 9.7259.125 36.825
6 7 7 3 6 

6 

Jillian Burpee1931
Arlington Aerials

8.750 9.225 9.6758.825 36.475
7 5 8 5 7 

7 

Maggie Jennings1939
G-Force

8.650 9.325 8.8509.200 36.025
11 3 6 11 8 

8 

Lindsay Childs1937
East Coast

8.725 8.450 9.3508.475 35.000
8 9T 10T 8 9 

9 

Sierra Benavidez1936
East Coast

8.550 7.650 8.6008.525 33.325
12 11 9 13 10 

10 

Kendall Powell1934
Chantilly Academy

9.200 6.450 8.6758.450 32.775
3T 12 12 12 11 

11 

Hope Bolanowski1940
Gymstrada

8.700 6.000 9.3258.475 32.500
9T 13 10T 9 12 

12 

Callie Desrosier1933
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.450 9.3000.000 26.450
9T 9T 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XD / 18-Jr
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mailee Roberts1950
Paragon

9.600 9.150 9.9259.400 38.075
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Amy Narvaez1946
Apollo

9.375 9.525 9.6259.375 37.900
2 1 4 6 2 

2 

Sara Arnold1952
Youth Sports

9.200 9.450 9.7259.425 37.800
4 2 1T 4 3 

3 

Rachael Michitsch1945
Apex

9.275 9.350 9.7009.275 37.600
3 3 7 5 4 

4 

Charlotte Gravel1951
VEGA

8.700 8.925 9.5259.350 36.500
9 5 5 8 5 

5 

Tiffany Mercado1944
All American

8.800 8.350 9.8509.325 36.325
6 8 6 3 6 

6 

Madison Barker1949
Dulles

8.750 8.500 9.5009.025 35.775
7T 7 8 9T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Kawane1948
Arlington Aerials

8.825 8.300 9.5008.600 35.225
5 9T 9 9T 8 

8 

Charlotte Dennis1947
Arlington Aerials

8.750 8.600 9.5757.850 34.775
7T 6 10 7 9 

9 

Claire Koch1953
Youth Sports

0.000 8.300 9.9009.425 27.625
10 9T 1T 2 10 

10 
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Women / XD / 18-Sr
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria VanDyke1963
GMS

9.550 9.650 9.7259.375 38.300
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Angie Nunno1960
Dulles

9.150 9.325 9.8509.525 37.850
3T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Emily Sarber1961
Fairfax

9.250 9.125 9.5758.425 36.375
2 3 7 4 3 

3 

Gracie Sergent1962
Fairfax

9.075 8.150 9.6759.000 35.900
6 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Sarah McCoy1959
Chantilly Academy

8.450 8.400 9.5258.900 35.275
11 4 5 5 5 

5 

Emily DeMieri1964
Gymstrada

8.800 7.550 9.3508.350 34.050
7 7 8 8T 6 

6 

Liza Owens1954
Aerial East

9.125 6.550 9.3508.950 33.975
5 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Lili Malatinszky1958
Chantilly Academy

8.625 8.150 9.4257.475 33.675
8 5T 11 7 8 

8 

Alexis Fitzgerald1955
Chantilly Academy

8.400 7.450 9.4757.850 33.175
12 8 9 6 9 

9 

Natalie Heflin1957
Chantilly Academy

8.600 6.700 8.6508.625 32.575
9 9 6 11 10 

10 

Jordan Hale1956
Chantilly Academy

9.150 0.000 9.1750.000 18.325
3T 11T 12 10 11 

11 

Kourtnie White1965
Paragon

8.500 0.000 0.0007.600 16.100
10 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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